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1. Introduction

11.

1.2
1.3.
1.4.
1.5.

Course intro

Trends & Industry review

What is DevOps?

Environment Setup

Course review & materials

2. Computer Networks

21
2.2
2.3.
2.4,
2.5.
2.6.
2.7.
2.8.
29.
210.
2n.
212.
213.
214,
2.15.
216.
217.
2.18.
2.19.

oSl

TCP/IP

MAC & IP

Network Devices
Topologies

P2P vs. Client-Server
Subnetting

ARP

ICMP

UDP / TCP

DNS

DHCP

NFS

NAT

HTTP

VLANSs

Sniffing

Network commands

Security products

3. Linux
3.1. Introto Linux
3.2.  Virtualization
3.3. GUIvsCLI
3.4. Filescommands
3.5. Network commands
3.6. 1/0 commands
3.7. Text processing commands
3.8. Text editors
3.9. Pipes
310. Environment variables
311. Package managers
312. Compression & Archiving
313. Users & Groups
314. Devices
3.15. Mount
316. Services
3.17. Kernel
318. Backup
319. Shell & Bash basics
3.20. Debugging
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4. Python 6. Agile

41. Why python 6.1. Waterfall vs. Agile

4.2. Setup environment 6.2. Development lifecycle

4.3. 1/0 commands 6.3. Agile methodologies

4.4. Basics 6.4. Scrum vs. Kanban

4.5. Variables 6.5. Roles

4.6. Strings 6.6. Daily meeting, Planning, Retrospective
47. Operators 6.7. Utilities (monday.com / JIRA)
4.8. Data-types (Lists, Set, Tuples and Dict) 6.8. Sprints
4.9. Loops (for and while) 7. CI/CD

410. Condition statements (if-else) 71.  What is Cl/CD?

411.  Switch - case 72 Jenkins

412. Functions 721 Intro

413.  Modules 7.2.2.  Unittests

414. Working with files
415. ConnectDBs

416. Communication

7.2.3. Automated test
7.2.4. Code analysis
7.2.5. Distributed builds

5. Automations 7.3. Docker & Kubernetes

51. Bash programming
511. 1/0 commands
51.2. Variables
51.3. Condition statement
51.4. Switch-Case
51.5. Loops
51.6. Args
51.7. Functions

5.2. SQL language
5.3. Git & Version control




7.3.1.
7.3.2.
7.3.3.
7.3.4.
7.3.5.
7.3.6.
7.3.7.
7.3.8.
7.3.9.
7.3.10.
7.3.11.
7.3.12.
7.3.13.
7.3.14.
7.3.15.
7.3.16.
7.317.
7.3.18.
7.3.19.
7.3.20.
7.3.21.
7.3.22.
7.3.23.
7.3.24.
7.3.25.

Intro & Architecture
Containers

Setup environment
Using docker
Docker file

Volumes

Docker compose
Swarm

GlusterFS

Cl - Docker x Jenkins
Docker workflow
Jenkins plugins
Hub notifications
Slave

Publish

Docker traceability
Intro to kubernetes
Kubernetes architect
Deployment
Ingress
Namespaces

RBAC roles
ReplicationSet
Building blocks
Implementation
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74. Ansible

741. Intro

7.4.2. Hostinventory file
7.4.3. Playbooks and modules
74.4. YAML

7.4.5. Owner definition

74.6. Ad-hoc commands
7.4.7. User module

7.4.8. Host groups
74.9. Tasks

7410. YUM

7.411.  Service module

7.412.  Shell module

7.413. Environment variables

7414. laC

7.415. Chef & Puppet

8. AWS cloud & Monitoring

81. AWS

811
8.1.2.
8.1.3.
8.1.4.
8.1.5.
8.1.6.
8.1.7.
8.1.8.
8.1.9.

Intro

Cloud services
IAM

EC2

EBS & AMI
LBS & ASG

S3

AWS database

Micro services
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8.2. HELM
8.21. Intro
8.2.2. Architecture
8.2.3. Charts
8.2.4. Installation
8.3. Grafana
8.31. Intro
8.3.2. Installation
8.3.3. Proxy

8.3.4. Integration
8.3.5. Data sources
8.3.6. Visualization

8.3.7. Transformation
8.3.8. Plugins

8.3.9. Dashboards
8.310. Graphs & variables

9. Extra
91. PowerShell
9.2. Security
9.3. ELK
9.4. Zabbix
9.5. Datalog

9.6. Terraform
10. Career Management
10.1.  LinkedIn
10.2. CV workshop
10.3. Interview Questions
10.4. Projects
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